S: shell-type milling cutter body | T: threaded shank end mill body
Spinworx® DR07 DR07-0.625IN-E08-02 0.625 0.28 1 2 M8 T
DR07-0.75IN-E10-04 0.75 0.28 1 4 M10 T
DR07-1IN-E12-06 1 0.28 1.12 6 M12 T
DR07-1.25IN-E12-07 1.25 0.28 1.12 7 M12 T
Spinworx® DR10 DR10-1IN-E12-03 1 0.394 1.25 3 M12 T
DR10-1.5IN-E16-05 1.5 0.394 1.75 5 M16 T
DR10-1.5IN-E16-06 1.5 0.394 1.75 6 M16 T
Spinworx® DR12 DR12-1.5IN-E16-03 1.5 0.472 1.75 3 M16 T
DR12-1.5IN-E16-04 1.5 0.472 1.75 4 M16 T
DR12-2IN-075-06 2 0.472 2 6 0.75 S
DR12-2IN-075-07 2 0.472 2 7 0.75 S
DR12-2.5IN-075-08 2.5 0.472 2 8 0.75 S
DR12-3IN-100-08 3 0.472 2 8 1 S
DR12-3IN-100-09 3 0.472 2 9 1 S
DR12-4IN-125-10 4 0.427 2 10 1.25 S
Spinworx® DR16 DR16-2IN-075-05 2 0.63 2 5 0.75 S
DR16-2.5IN-075-06 2.5 0.63 2 6 0.75 S
DR16-2.5IN-100-06 2.5 0.63 2 6 1 S
DR16-3IN-100-07 3 0.63 2 7 1 S
DR16-3.5IN-100-07 3.5 0.63 2 7 1 S
DR16-4IN-125-08 4 0.63 2.5 8 1.25 S
DR16-6IN-150-11 6 0.63 2.5 11 1.5 S
part no. d1 l l3 z
connection
[inch] type
l3